Year 12 Stationery List 2026
 Order collections are on FRIDAY & SATURDAY
9:00 am to 4:00 pm
e: booklists@thestudystore.com.au
Phone:  0412 123 239
ABN:  89 145 455 974
This year we have partnered with The Study Store to help you with your stationery list orders.
TO ENSURE SUPPLY IN TIME FOR SCHOOL COMMENCEMENT 2026

• Orders placed on or after 13 December 2025 will incur a $15.00 delivery fee per order
Internet ordering
How to order:
1. Go to www.thestudystore.com.au
2. Search and select Springfield Central State High School and the relevant year level from the drop-down
list, then click View Booklist
3. Review the recommended booklist and adjust quantities as needed.
o If you have multiple children or need to place another order, simply add another booklist
4. Enter your contact details and pay securely using Visa or Mastercard
o Minimum order for AfterPay is $60
5. You will receive a confirmation email with a copy of your booklist order.
o Please record your order number, as it will be required for any inquiries about your order
Phone orders
Call us during business hours and we will process a phone order on your behalf
We will notify you via sms/or email when your order is ready for pick-up or delivery
CLICK & COLLECT service is now at
Greenbank Giants Football Club, Ivory Pkwy, Greenbank (Everleigh Estate), beside Eve CAFÉ
• Orders placed up to 12 December 2025 will incur a $10.00 delivery fee per order
• Orders placed on or after 13 December 2025 will incur a $15.00 delivery fee per order
Year 12 Stationery List 2026
Page | 2
Item Description
Qty.
Req.
Qty.
 Ord.
Price
Each
Total
 STATIONERY – ESSENTIALS (Required for EVERY class EVERY day)
5001521 HIGHLIGHTER RECYCLED ASSORTED EA 1  $1.32
5001524 MARKING PEN TEXTA NYLORITE 12'S 1  $4.10
5001542 PENCILS STAEDTLER COLOUR FULL 12'S 1  $3.45
5001559 STAEDTLER TRADITION HB PENCIL 7  $0.65
5001592 PAPERMATE PEN INKJOY MEDIUM RED 1  $0.40
5001593 PAPERMATE PEN INKJOY MEDIUM BLUE 4  $0.40
5001594 PAPERMATE PEN INKJOY MEDIUM BLACK 4  $0.40
5002001
CALCULATOR CASIO SCIENTIFIC FX82AU PLUS II 2ND EDITION -
must be scientific and is needed at the start of the School Year.
NOTE: CAN BE CARRIED OVER FROM YEAR 11
1  $42.00
5002010 OSMER PLASTIC RULER CLEAR 30CM  1  $0.50
5002022 SCISSORS 170MM BLACK HANDLE 1  $2.78
5002037 PENCIL SHARPENER SINGLE METAL 1  $0.55
5002061 PENCIL CASE JUMBO 2 ZIP 350X180MM 1  $3.95
5002070 ERASER LARGE WITH SLEEVE 1  $0.50
5002450 OSMER WHITE GLUE STICK 40GM 1  $2.20
5002926 EARPHONE STEREO IN EAR (BUD TYPE) 1  $7.90
5002952
USB FLASH DRIVE 16GB
(for saving school work, required for all subjects)
1  $7.40
STATIONERY – ELECTIVE SUBJECT REQUIREMENTS
MATHEMATICS
5000171 A4 192 PAGE GRAPH BOOK 5MM  1  $4.45
5002968 PROTRACTOR 180 DEGREE X 100 MM  1  $0.55
 ENGLISH
5000129 A4 EXERCISE BOOK 64PG 8MM RULED 1  $0.93
 LITERATURE / EXTENSION ENGLISH
5000129 A4 EXERCISE BOOK 64PG 8MM RULED 1  $0.93
 PHYSICAL EDUCATION
5000167 A4 EXERCISE BOOK 48PG 8MM RULED 1  $0.77
 JAPANESE
5000112 A4 EXERCISE BOOK 128PG 8MM RULED 1  $1.54
Year 12 Stationery List 2026
Page | 3
 MUSIC EXTENSION
5001011
A4 DISPLAY BOOK 20-PAGE REFILLABLE
(for performance music to be brought to each class)